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List of courses offered across all programs during last five years
from academic year 2016-17 to 2020-21

S.No Program code |Program Name Course code |Course Name Year of introduction
1 (W] a) B.A. -1 (English, L Environment studies [a) 1989-90
5 Hindi, Economics, S Hindi Language (Part-
2 S Political Science, S 1)
» — Sociology, History — English Language
3 < Geography , Hindi < (Part-I)
4 > literature, Home > Ancient Hindi Poetry
< Science ) < Hindi Fiction
5 |5 5 Literature
6 = > Micro Economics
7 Indian Economy
8 Political Theory
9 Indian Government
Introduction to
10 Sociology
Contemporary Indian
11 Society
12 Physical Geography
13 Human Geography
14 History of India
15 History of the World
: Anatomy Physiology
16 & Hygiene
17 Extension Education
Home Science
18 Practical
B.A. -1 (English, Hindi Language (Part-
19 Hindi, Economics, IT)
Political Science, English Language
20 Sociology, History (Part-II)
21 Geography, Hindi New Hindi Poetry
literature, Home Hindi Essay and
29 Science ,) others
{ 23 Macro Economics
Money Banking and
24 Public Finance
Western Political
25 Thought
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Program Name Course code

Course Name

Year of introduction

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

87

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

B.A. -111 (English,
Hindi, Economics,
Political Science,
Sociology, History
Geography , Hindi
literature, Home
Science ,)

Comparative
Government and
politics Britain,
America, China and
Switzerland

Society in India

Crime and Society

Physical Geography-
Climatology And
Oceanography

Regional Geography
with special reference
to North America

Practical Geography

History of India

History of the World

Textile & Fiber
Science

Family Resource
Management

Home Science
Practical

Hindi Language (Part-
111)

English Language
(Part-I1I)

District Language And
Literature

Hindi Kavyang
Vivechan

Development and
Environmental
Economics

Statistical Methods

International Politics

Public Administration

Sociology of Tribal
Society

Social Research
Methods

Recourses and
Environment

Geography of India
with special reference
to Chhattisgarh

Practical Geography
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Year of introduction

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7k

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

History of India

History of the World

Human Development

Food & Nitrition

Science

b)B.Com. 1

Home Science
Practical

Environment

Hindi Language (Part-
1)

English Language
(Part-I)

Financial Accounting

Business Math’s

Business
Communication

Business Regulatory
Framework

Business
Environment

B.Com. Il

Business Economics

Hindi Language (Part-
11)

English Language
(Part-11)

Corporate Accounting

Cost Accounting

Principle Of Business
Management

Company Law

Business Statistics

B.Com. III

Fundamental of
Entrepreneurship

Hindi Language (Part-
111)

English Language
(Part-11I)

Income Tax

Indirect Tax

Managemant
Accounting

Auditing

Principal of markating

c) B.Sc. -1 (Maths,

International
Markating

1989-90

Environment

€)2002-03
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Physics, Chemistry)
D) B.Sc. (Zoology,
Botany, Chemistry)

BSC-1I (Maths,
Physics, Chemistry)
D) B.Sc. (Zoology,
Botany, Chemistry)

Hindi Language (Part-
1)

English Language
(Part-I)

Inorganic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Physical Chemistry

Chemistry Practical

Mechanics, Oscillation
and Properties of
Matter

Electricity, Magnetism
and Electromagnetic
Theory

Physics Practical

Algebra and
Trigonometry

Elementary Calculus

Vector Analysis and
Geometry

Cell Biology and Non-
chordate

Chordate and
Embryology

Zoology Practical

Bacteria, Viruses,
Fungi Lichens, and
Algae

Bryophyte,
Pteridophyta,
Gymnosperms , and
Palaeobotany

Botany Practical

Computer Hardware

Computer Software

Hindi Language (Part-
11)

English Language
(Part-1I)

Inorganic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Physical Chemistry

Chemistry Practical

Thermodynamics,
kinetic Theory and
Statistical Physics

Waves, Acoustics and
Optics

Year of introduction
d) 2002-03




Year of introduction

S.No Program code |[Program Name Course code |Course Name

109 Physics Practical

110 Advanced Calculus

111 Differential Equation

11 Mechanics
Anatomy and

113 Physiology
Vertebrate
,Endocrinology,
Reproductive Biology
Behavior Evolution

114 And Applied Zoology

115 Zoology Practical
Diversity of Seed
Plants And Their

116 Systematic.
Structure
Development And
Reproduction In

117 Flowering Plants

118 Botany Practical
Microbial Physiology

119 And Genetics
Principles of
Bioinstrumentation

120 And Techniques
Microbiology

121 Practical

122 Computer Hardware

123 Software

BSC-I1I (Maths, Hindi Language (Part-
124 Physics, Chemistry) 111)
D) B.Sc. (Zoology, English Language

125 Botany, Chemistry) (Part-11I)

126 Inorganic Chemistry

127 Organic Chemistry

128 Physical Chemistry

129 Chemistry Practical
Relativity, Quantum
Mechanics, Atomic
Molecular And

130 Nuclear Physics
Solid State Physics,
Solid State Devices

131 And Electronics.

132 Physics Practical

133 Analysis

134

Abstract Algebra
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135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

E) M.A. Hindi

Discrete Mathematics

Ecology,
Environmental
Biology, Toxicology
,Microbiology And
Medical Zoology

Genetics, Cell
Physiology,
Biochemistry
Biotechnology And
Bio-techniques

Zoology Practical

Plant Physiology
,Biochemistry And
Biotechnology

Ecology And
Utilization of Plants.

Botany Practical

Molecular Biology
And Genetic
Engineering

Computer Hardware

Introduce obmjond
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160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

alip 7

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

F)_ M.A. Political
Science

G) M.A. Economics

SEIER WTeT 3R e
;m

Indian Political
Thought

Indian Government
and Politics

Comparative Politics

International
Organization

Western Political
Thought

State Politics in India

Comparative Politics
of Developing
Countries

Indian Foreign Policy

Principle of
International Politics

Public Administration

Research
Methodology part-I

Government and
Politics of
Chhattisgarh

Contemporary of
International Politics

Public Administration
part-1I

Research
Methodology part-II

Political History of
Chhattisgarh

1996-97

Micro Economics-I

Macro Economics-I

Quantitative Methods

Indian Economy

Industrial Economy

Micro Economics-II

Macro Economics-II

Research
Methodology and
Computer Application

Indian Economy

Policy

1996-97
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186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

H) M.A. Sociology

Labor Economics

Economics of Growth

International Trade

Public Finance

Environmental
Economics

Demography

Economics of
Development and
planning

International
Economic

Public Economics

Economics of Social
sector

Viva- voce

Classical Sociological
Tradition

1995-96

Philosophical And
Conceptual
Foundation of
Research
Methodology

Social Change Of India

Rural Sociology

Sociology Practical-I

Classical Sociological
Thinkers

Quantitative Research
Techniques in
Sociology

Sociology of
Development

Indian Rural Society

Sociology Practical-II

Classical Sociological
Theories

Social Movements in
India

Perspectives of Study
To India Society
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210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

I) M.Com.

Industry And Society
In India

Criminology

Modern Sociological
Theories

Comparative
Sociology

Contemporary Issues
in Industry

Criminology:
Correctional

Project Report

Managerial
Economics

Advanced Accounting

Income Tax Law &
Accounts

Statistical Analysis

Corporate Legal
Framework

Business Economics

Specialized
Accounting

Tax Planning &
Management

Advanced Statistics

Business Law

Management Concept

Organizational
Behavior

Advanced Cost
Accounting

Management
Accounting

Accounting For
Managerial Decisions

Principle of Marketing

Advertizing & Sales
Management

Marketing Research

International
Marketing

Project, Viva-voce

1995-96
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