

PT. DEVI PRASAD CHOUBEY GOVT. COLLEGE SAJA

District - Bemetara (C.G.)
Registered Under Section 2(F) & 12(B) of UGC Act

Affiliated to Hemchand Yadav University , Durg

Date

email- govtcollegesaja@gmail.com, Website- www.govtcollegesaja.in

S.	N	0							
0.	N	0	ю	١.	u				

List of courses offered across all programs during last five years

from academic year 2016-17 to 2020-21

S.No	Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
1	ш	a) B.AI (English,	Щ	Environment studies	a) 1989-90
2	NOT AVAILABLE	Hindi, Economics, Political Science,	ABL	Hindi Language (Part-I)	
3	AIL	Sociology, History Geography , Hindi	NOT AVAILABI	English Language (Part-I)	
4	7	literature, Home	2	Ancient Hindi Poetry	
5	T(Science ,)	1	Hindi Fiction Literature	
6	2		9	Micro Economics	
7	_		2	Indian Economy	
8				Political Theory	
9				Indian Government	
				Introduction to	
10				Sociology	
				Contemporary Indian	
11				Society	
12				Physical Geography	
13				Human Geography	
14				History of India	
15				History of the World	
				Anatomy Physiology	
16				& Hygiene	
17				Extension Education	
18				Home Science Practical	
10		B.AII (English,			
19		Hindi, Economics,		Hindi Language (Part-II)	
		Political Science,		English Language	
20		Sociology, History		(Part-II)	
21		Geography , Hindi		New Hindi Poetry	
de MV.		literature, Home		Hindi Essay and	
22		Science,)		others	
23				Macro Economics	
16 (415) 20				Money Banking and	
24				Public Finance	
				Western Political	
25				Thought	

.No	Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name Year of introduction	n
5.IVO	r Togram code	1108.00		Comparative	
				Government and	A.
				politics Britain,	
	N. S. S. S. S.			America, China and	
26				Switzerland	
26			107.00	Society in India	
27				Crime and Society	
28			British L	Physical Geography-	
				Climatology And	
				Oceanography	
29					
				Regional Geography	
				with special reference	
				to North America	
30				Practical Geography	
31				History of India	
32				History of the World	
33				Textile & Fiber	
YE CERT				Science	
34				Family Resource	
				Management	
35				Home Science	
				Practical	
36					
		B.AIII (English,		Hindi Language (Part-	
37		Hindi, Economics		III)	
PHONE		Political Science,		English Language	
38		Sociology, History	7	(Part-III)	
		Geography, Hind		District Language And	
39		literature, Home		Literature	
		Science,)		Hindi Kavyang	
40				Vivechan	
and the second				Development and	
				Environmental	
41				Economics	
42				Statistical Methods	
43				International Politics	
13					
44				Public Administration	
44				Sociology of Tribal	
45				Society	
43				Social Research	
10				Methods	
46			14	Recourses and	
47				Environment	
47					
				Geography of India	
				with special reference	
40				to Chhattisgarh	
48			12 (12 (13)	Practical Geography	

S.No	Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course	Year of introduction
50	1 Togram code		The Contract of the Contract o	History of India	
51				History of the World	
31			Miles Barrier		
52				Human Development	
32				Food & Nitrition	
53				Science	
33				Home Science	
54				Practical	
55		b)B.Com. I		Environment	1989-90
33				Hindi Language (Part-	
56				I)	
30				English Language	
57				(Part-I)	
58				Financial Accounting	
59				Business Math's	
59			100	Business	
60				Communication	
60				Business Regulatory	
61		A Marie Control of		Framework	
91				Business	
62				Environment	
63				Business Economics	
63		B.Com. II		Hindi Language (Part	
64		B.dom.		II)	
64				English Language	
65				(Part-II)	
03					
66				Corporate Accounting	g
67				Cost Accounting	
07				Principle Of Business	
68				Management	
69				Company Law	
70				Business Statistics	
70				Fundamental of	
71				Entrepreneurship	
/1		B.Com. III		Hindi Language (Par	t-
72				III)	
12				English Language	
73				(Part-III)	
74				Income Tax	
75			A Forther	Indirect Tax	
/5				Managemant	
76			ng J	Accounting	
77	CAR			Auditing	
11					
70				Principal of markati	ng
78				International	
7.				Markating	
79	The state of the s	c) B.ScI (Math	ne.	Environment	c)2002-03

.No	Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
		Physics, Chemistry)		0 0	d) 2002-03
81		D) B.Sc. (Zoology,		I)	
		Botany, Chemistry)		English Language	
82				(Part-I)	
83				Inorganic Chemistry	
84				Organic Chemistry	
85				Physical Chemistry	
				Chemistry Practical	
86				Mechanics, Oscillation	
				and Properties of	
87				Matter	
				Electricity, Magnetism	1
				and Electromagnetic	
				Theory	
88				Physics Practical	
89				Algebra and	
				Trigonometry	
90				Elementary Calculus	
91				Vector Analysis and	
				Geometry	
92				Cell Biology and Non-	
				chordate	
93				Chordate and	
				Embryology	
94				Zoology Practical	
95				Bacteria, Viruses,	
				Fungi ,Lichens , and	
				Algae	
96					
				Bryophyte , Pteridophyta ,	
				Gymnosperms, and	
				Palaeobotany	
97				Botany Practical	
98				Computer Hardware	
99				Computer Software	
100					
		BSC-II (Maths,		Hindi Language (Par	-
101		Physics, Chemistry	1700	II)	
		D) B.Sc. (Zoology		English Language	
102		Botany, Chemistry	y)	(Part-II)	
103				Inorganic Chemistry	
104				Organic Chemistry	
105				Physical Chemistry	
106	The state of the s			Chemistry Practical	
Table 1862				Thermodynamics,	
				kinetic Theory and	
107	man man			Statistical Physics	
107				Waves, Acoustics and	nd
108				Optics	

S.No	Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
109				Physics Practical	
110				Advanced Calculus	
111				Differential Equation	
112	4544			Mechanics	
112				Anatomy and	
113				Physiology	
113				PARTY AND RESERVED	
				Vertebrate	
				,Endocrinology,	
				Reproductive Biology	
				Behavior Evolution	
114				And Applied Zoology	
115				Zoology Practical	
113				Diversity of Seed	
				Plants And Their	
116				Systematic.	
110				Structure	
				Development And	
				Reproduction In	
117			Later of the second	Flowering Plants	
118				Botany Practical	
110				Microbial Physiology	
119				And Genetics	
				Principles of	
				Bioinstrumentation	
120				And Techniques	
120				Microbiology	
121				Practical	
122				Computer Hardware	
123				Software	
123		BSC-III (Maths,		Hindi Language (Part	
124		Physics, Chemistry		III)	
12-1		D) B.Sc. (Zoology,		English Language	
125		Botany, Chemistry		(Part-III)	
126				Inorganic Chemistry	
127				Organic Chemistry	
128				Physical Chemistry	
129				Chemistry Practical	
123				Relativity, Quantum	
				Mechanics, Atomic	
				Molecular And	
130				Nuclear Physics	
130				Solid State Physics,	
				Solid State Devices	
131				And Electronics.	
132				Physics Practical	
133				Analysis	
134				Abstract Algebra	
134				ribbit decringebra	

S.No P	rogram code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
				Discrete Mathematics	
135					
		NEW COLUMN		Ecology, Environmental	
				Biology, Toxicology ,Microbiology And	
				Medical Zoology	
136				Genetics, Cell	
				Physiology, Biochemistry	
				Biotechnology And	
				Bio-techniques	
137				Zoology Practical	
138					
				Plant Physiology	
				,Biochemistry And Biotechnology	
139					
				Ecology And Utilization of Plants.	
140					
141				Botany Practical	
				Molecular Biology	
				And Genetic	
142				Engineering	
143				Computer Hardware	
				Introduce obmjond	
144				RDBMS	
145		E) M.A. Hindi		आदिकाल एवं पूर्ण मध्यकाल	1995-96
146				प्राचीन एवं मध्यकालीन काव्य	
	De Stroppie A to			आधुनिक काव्य—1 ;छायावाद	
147				एवं पूर्ववर्ती काव्यद्ध	
				नाटक एकांकी एवं चरितात्मक	5
148				कृति	
			PIG ALEX	उत्तर मध्यकाल एवं	
149				आधुनिकाल	
150				मध्यकालीन काव्य	
5144				आधुनिक काव्य-2 ;प्रगतिवाद	
				प्रयोगवाद, नई कविता एवं	
151				समकालीन कविताद्ध	
152				उपन्यास निबंध एवं कहानी	
				साहित्य के सिद्धांत तथा	
153				आलोचना शास्त्र	
154				भाषा विज्ञान	
				कामकाजी हिन्दी एवं	
155				पत्रकारिता	
156				भारतीय साहित्य	
130				हिन्दी आलोचना एवं समीक्षा	
157				शास्त्र	
158				हिन्दी भाषा	
				मीडिया लेखन एवं अनुवाद	
159				नाउपा राजन रूप जनुपाप	

.No	Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
				जनपदीय भाषा और साहित्य	
160				;छत्तीसगढ़ीद्ध	
		F) M.A. Political		Indian Political	1996-97
161		Science		Thought	
				Indian Government	
162				and Politics	
163				Comparative Politics	
Para la				International	
164				Organization	
7. A S. C.				Western Political	
165				Thought	
166				State Politics in India	
				Comparative Politics	
				of Developing	
167				Countries	1
168				Indian Foreign Policy	
				Principle of	
169				International Politics	1
170				Public Administration	
170				Research	
171				Methodology part-I	
1/1				Government and	
				Politics of	
172				Chhattisgarh	
1/2	+			Contemporary of	
173				International Politics	
				Public Administration	
474				part-II	
174			o ka na saƙ	Research	
175				Methodology part-II	
175				Political History of	
176				Chhattisgarh	
176		G) M.A. Economics		Micro Economics-I	1996-97
177		GJ M.A. ECOHOINIC		Macro Economics-I	
178				Tracio Economico I	
179				Quantitative Method	S
180				Indian Economy	
181				Industrial Economy	
182				Micro Economics-II	
183				Macro Economics-II	
				Research	
				Methodology and	
404				Computer Application	n
184				Indian Economy	
				Policy	
185				roncy	

S.No	Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
186				Labor Economics	
100					
187				Economics of Growth	
188				International Trade	
189				Public Finance	
				Environmental	
190				Economics	
191				Demography	
ved tappet.				Economics of	
				Development and	
192				planning	
Section 1				International	
193				Economic	
194				Public Economics	
				Economics of Social	
195				sector	
196				Viva- voce	
		H) M.A. Sociology			1995-96
				Classical Sociological	
197				Tradition	
				Philosophical And	
				Conceptual	
				Foundation of	
				Research	
198				Methodology	
				0 1 1 01 001 11	
199				Social Change Of India	
200				Rural Sociology	
201				Sociology Practical-I	
				Classical Casialasiaal	
202				Classical Sociological Thinkers	
202				Tillikeis	
				Quantitative Research	
				Techniques in	
203			The state of the V	Sociology	
203			Open Allen	Sociology of	
204				Development	
205				Indian Rural Society	
203				The state of the s	
206				Sociology Practical-II	
200					
				Classical Sociological	
207				Theories	
				Social Movements in	
208				India	
A Salah sas					
				Perspectives of Study	
THE RESERVE OF STREET AND THE					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

S.No P	rogram code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
		30		Industry And Society	
210				In India	
211				Criminology	
211				Modern Sociological	
242		g 1		Theories	
212				Comparative	
				Sociology	
213				Contemporary Issues	
				in Industry	
214				Criminology:	
				Correctional	
215					-
216				Project Report	1995-96
		I) M.Com.		Managerial	1995-96
217				Economics	
218				Advanced Accounting	
		190		Income Tax Law &	
219				Accounts	
220				Statistical Analysis	
	10.00			Corporate Legal	
221				Framework	
				Business Economics	
222	n = v1			Specialized	
000				Accounting	
223				Tax Planning &	
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Management	
224		=		Advanced Statistics	
225				Business Law	
226		2		Dusiness Eur	-
				Management Concep	t
227					-
	The state of the s	1		Organizational Behavior	
228	P. Carlotte			Advanced Cost	
X 1/1 X			·		The state of the s
229				Accounting	_
	1 = 2			Management	
230		· ·		Accounting	
* 1, = 1 = 8 1 × 11		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7	
				Accounting For	
231		3		Managerial Decision	IS
		Q.	j ,		
232				Principle of Marketi	
232				Advertizing & Sales	
233	1.00			Management	
234			- 1	Marketing Research	
254				International	
225			1 8	Marketing	
235		The second second			
235				Project, Viva-voce	

शाचार्य, ग. देवो प्रमाद चौबे शास महाविद्यालय बाजा. जि. बेमेतरा (ख. प.)